Film Title

Day of Triumph
Difference, The

For Good Or Evil

Great Commandment

| Beheld His Glory
Indian American

Is This for Me?

Like a Mighty Army
Magnificent Adventure
Queen Esther: A Story from the Bible
Salt of the Earth

Two Kingdoms, The

#1) Stephen, the First Christian Martyr
#2) The Conversion

#3) Years of Apprenticeship

#4) Return to Jerusalem

#5) Ambassador for Christ

#6) First Missionary Journey
#7) Stoning at Lystra

#8) Second Missionary Journey
#9) Visit to Corinth

#10) Third Missionary Journey
#11) Trial at Jerusalem

#12) Voyage to Rome

Living Christ 1 — Holy Night

Living Christ 2 — Escape to Egypt
Living Christ 3 — Boyhood and Baptism
Living Christ 4 — Men of the Wilderness
Living Christ 5 — Challenge of Faith
Living Christ 6 — Discipleship

Living Christ 7 — Return to Nazareth
Living Christ 8 — Conflict

Living Christ 9 — Fate of John the Baptist

Living Christ 10 — Retreat and Decision
Living Christ 11 — Triumph and Defeat

Sheetl

Series or Type of Film

Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film

Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.
Life of St.

Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series
Paul Series

Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series
Living Christ Series

Living Christ 12 — Crucifixion and ResurrectiolLiving Christ Series

45 Tioga Street: Use of the Bible in Daily Livin Short Film

Africa and Schweitzer
Alaskan Discovery

Amos, Shepherd of Tekoa
And Now | See

Blind Beggar of Jerusalem
Cain and Able: Genesis 4:1-16
Calling of Matthew

Certain Nobleman

Child of Bethlehem

Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film

Page 1

Date

1954
1950
1951
1939/1941
1953
1955
1962
1949
1953
1947
1947
1950

1948
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1951
1951

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

1952
1961
1959
1947
1947
1945
1949
1946
1940
1941



Choice and Decision

Cry of the China Seas
Festival of Spring

For All People

Fourth R

Go Forth

Great Challenge

How to Teach with Films

In the Footsteps of the Witch Doctor
Journey Into Faith

Man of Faith: St. Mark 2:1-12
Marriage Mixup

Moral Choice

New Doorways to Learning
New Pioneers

No Greater Power

One More Commandment
Rich Young Ruler

Savage Flame (Mission Call — South America)

Search for Truth

Simon Peter, Fisherman

Star of Bethlehem (animated)
Story of Jairus' Daughter
Story of the Prodigal Son
Teenage Marriage

Test

Thy Will Be Done

Time Pulls the Trigger

To Forgive a Thief

Track 13

Unfaithful Servant

Voice in the Wilderness

We Too Receive

What Price Victory

When the Littlest Camel Knelt
Who Is My Neighbor

Woman to Remember: St. Luke 7: 36-50

World on Fire

Beyond a Doubt
Candlemaker

Christopher Mouse

Dropout

First Noel

For God and Country

Guide

High Room

How Do | Love Thee?

Light Shines in the Darkness
Mr. Washington Goes to Town
O Little Town of Bethlehen

Sheetl

Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film

Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
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1960
1958
1945/1948
1946
1949
1946
1960
1946
1950
1943
1944
1966
1965
1953
1951
1942
1948
1946
1963
1964
1948
1956
1946
1941
1962
1955
1944
1965
1966
1964
1946
1945
1944/1949
1955
1958
1943
1944
1961

1961
1957
1963
1966
1961
1957
1964
1954
1966
1963
1940



Portrait of Santa

Teenage Marriage

Tongues of Fire

When the Littlest Camel Knelt
Wings of the Wind

All Glory, Laud and Honor
America the Beautiful

Battle Hymn of the Republic
Beautiful Savior

Beneath the Cross

Brightest and Best

Charge to Keep | Have

Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
Christians, Awake

Church's One Foundation
Come, All Ye Faithful

Come, Labor On

Day Thou Gavest, Lord, is Ended
Dear Lord and Father of Mankind
Doxology

Fairest Lord Jesus

Faith of Our Fathers

Father of Mercies

For the Beauty of the Earth

For Thee O Dear, Dear Country
God of Our Fathers

God the Merciful

Guide Me O Thou Great Jehovah
Hansel and Gretel

Hark the Herald Angels Sing

He Leadeth Me

I Sing a Song of the Saints of God
In the Cross of Christ | Glory
Jesus Calls Us

Jesus Christ is Risen Today
Jesus My Lord, My God, My All
Jesus Shall Reign

Lead On, O King Eternal

Lead Us O Father

List the Cherubic Host

Lord is Exalted

Lord, Speak to Me

Love Divine

Mighty Fortress

Now Thank We All Our God

Now the Day is Over

Nunc Domittis

O God Hear Our Help

O Lamb of God Still Keep Me

O Little Town of Bethlehem

Sheetl

Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only
Distribution Only

Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
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1961
1962
1959
1963
1952

1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948



O Master Let Me Walk With Thee

O Savior, Precious Savior

O Zion Haste

Onward Christian Soldiers

Remember All the People

Rise Up O Men of God

Rock of Ages

Silent Night

There's a Wideness in God's Love
Thousand Tongues to Sing

Through the Night of Doubt and Shadow
Thy Kingdom Come, O God

Where Cross the Crowded Ways of Life

Sheetl

Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
Hymns of the Church Series
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1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948



