	Sheet1	
Film Title	Series or Type of Film	Date
Day of Triumph	Feature Film	1954
Difference, The	Feature Film	1950
For Good Or Evil	Feature Film	1951
Great Commandment	Feature Film	1939/1941
l Beheld His Glory	Feature Film	1953
Indian American	Feature Film	1955
Is This for Me?	Feature Film	1962
Like a Mighty Army	Feature Film	1949
Magnificent Adventure	Feature Film	1953
Queen Esther: A Story from the Bible	Feature Film	1947
Salt of the Earth	Feature Film	1947
Two Kingdoms, The	Feature Film	1950
#1) Stephen, the First Christian Martyr	Life of St. Paul Series	1948
#2) The Conversion	Life of St. Paul Series	1949
#3) Years of Apprenticeship	Life of St. Paul Series	1949
#4) Return to Jerusalem	Life of St. Paul Series	1949
#5) Ambassador for Christ	Life of St. Paul Series	1949
#6) First Missionary Journey	Life of St. Paul Series	1949
#7) Stoning at Lystra	Life of St. Paul Series	1949
#8) Second Missionary Journey	Life of St. Paul Series	1950
#9) Visit to Corinth	Life of St. Paul Series	1950
#10) Third Missionary Journey	Life of St. Paul Series	1950
#11) Trial at Jerusalem	Life of St. Paul Series	1951
#12) Voyage to Rome	Life of St. Paul Series	1951
Living Christ 1 – Holy Night	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 2 – Escape to Egypt	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 3 – Boyhood and Baptism	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 4 – Men of the Wilderness	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 5 – Challenge of Faith	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 6 – Discipleship	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 7 – Return to Nazareth	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 8 – Conflict	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 9 – Fate of John the Baptist	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 10 – Retreat and Decision	Living Christ Series	1951
Living Christ 11 – Triumph and Defeat Living Christ 12 – Crucifixion and Resurrection	Living Christ Series Living Christ Series	1951 1951
-	C .	
45 Tioga Street: Use of the Bible in Daily Livi		1952
Africa and Schweitzer	Short Film	1961
Alaskan Discovery	Short Film	1959
Amos, Shepherd of Tekoa	Short Film	1947
And Now I See	Short Film	1947
Blind Beggar of Jerusalem	Short Film	1945
Cain and Able: Genesis 4:1-16	Short Film	1949
Calling of Matthew	Short Film	1946
Certain Nobleman	Short Film	1940
Child of Bethlehem	Short Film	1941

	Sheet1	
Choice and Decision	Short Film	1960
Cry of the China Seas	Short Film	1958
Festival of Spring	Short Film	1945/1948
For All People	Short Film	1946
Fourth R	Short Film	1949
Go Forth	Short Film	1946
Great Challenge	Short Film	1960
How to Teach with Films	Short Film	1946
In the Footsteps of the Witch Doctor	Short Film	1950
Journey Into Faith	Short Film	1943
Man of Faith: St. Mark 2:1-12	Short Film	1944
Marriage Mixup	Short Film	1966
Moral Choice	Short Film	1965
New Doorways to Learning	Short Film	1953
New Pioneers	Short Film	1951
No Greater Power	Short Film	1942
One More Commandment	Short Film	1948
Rich Young Ruler	Short Film	1946
Savage Flame (Mission Call – South America)	Short Film	1963
Search for Truth	Short Film	1964
Simon Peter, Fisherman	Short Film	1948
Star of Bethlehem (animated)	Short Film	1956
Story of Jairus' Daughter	Short Film	1946
Story of the Prodigal Son	Short Film	1941
Teenage Marriage	Short Film	1962
Test	Short Film	1955
Thy Will Be Done	Short Film	1944
Time Pulls the Trigger	Short Film	1965
To Forgive a Thief	Short Film	1966
Track 13	Short Film	1964
Unfaithful Servant	Short Film	1946
Voice in the Wilderness	Short Film	1945
We Too Receive	Short Film	1944/1949
What Price Victory	Short Film	1955
When the Littlest Camel Knelt	Short Film	1958
Who Is My Neighbor	Short Film	1943
Woman to Remember: St. Luke 7: 36-50	Short Film	1944
World on Fire	Short Film	1961
Beyond a Doubt	Distribution Only	1961
Candlemaker	Distribution Only	1957
Christopher Mouse	Distribution Only	1963
Dropout	Distribution Only	1966
First Noel	Distribution Only	1961
For God and Country	Distribution Only	195?
Guide	Distribution Only	1964
High Room	Distribution Only	1954
How Do I Love Thee?	Distribution Only	1966
Light Shines in the Darkness	Distribution Only	1963
Mr. Washington Goes to Town	Distribution Only	1940
O Little Town of Bethlehen	Distribution Only	

	Sheet1	
Portrait of Santa	Distribution Only	1961
Teenage Marriage	Distribution Only	1962
Tongues of Fire	Distribution Only	1902
When the Littlest Camel Knelt	Distribution Only	1959
Wings of the Wind	Distribution Only	1903
wings of the wind	Distribution Only	1952
All Glory, Laud and Honor	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
America the Beautiful	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Battle Hymn of the Republic	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Beautiful Savior	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Beneath the Cross	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Brightest and Best	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Charge to Keep I Have	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Christians, Awake	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Church's One Foundation	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Come, All Ye Faithful	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Come, Labor On	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Day Thou Gavest, Lord, is Ended	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Dear Lord and Father of Mankind	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Doxology	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Fairest Lord Jesus	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Faith of Our Fathers	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Father of Mercies	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
For the Beauty of the Earth	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
For Thee O Dear, Dear Country	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
God of Our Fathers	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
God the Merciful	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Guide Me O Thou Great Jehovah	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Hansel and Gretel	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Hark the Herald Angels Sing	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
He Leadeth Me	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
I Sing a Song of the Saints of God	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
In the Cross of Christ I Glory	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Jesus Calls Us	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Jesus Christ is Risen Today	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Jesus My Lord, My God, My All	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Jesus Shall Reign	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Lead On, O King Eternal	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Lead Us O Father	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
List the Cherubic Host	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Lord is Exalted	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Lord, Speak to Me	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Love Divine	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Mighty Fortress	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Now Thank We All Our God	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Now the Day is Over	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Nunc Domittis	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
O God Hear Our Help	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
O Lamb of God Still Keep Me	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
O Little Town of Bethlehem	Hymns of the Church Series	1948

Sheet1

O Master Let Me Walk With Thee	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
O Savior, Precious Savior	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
O Zion Haste	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Onward Christian Soldiers	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Remember All the People	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Rise Up O Men of God	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Rock of Ages	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Silent Night	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
There's a Wideness in God's Love	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Thousand Tongues to Sing	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Through the Night of Doubt and Shadow	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Thy Kingdom Come, O God	Hymns of the Church Series	1948
Where Cross the Crowded Ways of Life	Hymns of the Church Series	1948